
DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008

BID NO.:  DATE OPENED:  

JOB NO.:

               FOB:  PAGE:  

NSS Land Company Streamworks Mitigation Services, LLC

Little Rock, AR Little Rock, AR

 

 UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM NO. PRICE EXTENSION PRICE EXTENSION PRICE EXTENSION

85,813.00 88,970.00

CARD:

TENTATIVE AWARD BY: DATE:

AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):

AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):

CREDITS 
AVAILABLE

Benton County

1. 85,813.00           29.90        31.00        

CREDITS 
AVAILABLE

ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT
TABULATION

Stream Mitigation Credits required for construction of

Osage Creek Strs & Apprs (S)

12/15/2015

1

M-16-023P

090347

2,870

CREDITS 
AVAILABLE

TOTAL BID PRICE:

TOTAL 
CREDITS 
NEEDED:

2,870 88,970.00           2,870

Purchasing Committee 12/30/2015

NSS Land Company   (12/30/15) Complete Bid
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